
05.海外留学セミナー(Telloyan).xlsx

回 月日 時間 場所 実施方式 テーマ 内容

Intro + Toeic Travel Unit 1a So you don’t need dinner tonight?

Toeic Travel Unit 1b Cultural Reading, pp. 10-11

Toeic Travel Unit 2 Do you have anything to declare?

Toeic Travel Unit 3 Powerpoint Advice

Toeic Travel Unit 4 What is culturally acceptable?

Toeic Travel Unit 5 Homestay advice : Touring the house

Toeic Travel Unit 6
What do you mean?
NZ videos: Hobbit + Hobbiton

Communications with your
host family

Cultual Values Clarification

Homestay Do's and Don'ts
"Here's your tip."
Saying good-bye

Student Presentations Confidence in communication (Test)

授業日程表

備考

島根大学行動指針のフェーズが２以上になった場合、対面を取り止め、オンライン授業に変更する。

対面

対面

対面

対面

対面

L2

L2

L2

L2

L2

9:00～12:00

9:00～12:00

9:00～12:00

9:00～12:00

9:00～12:001

2

3

2.8(火)

2.9(水)

4

5 2.15(火)

2.14(月)

2.10(木)

2021/3/29


