05.海外留学セミナー(Telloyan).xlsx

授	授業日程表						
□	月日	時間	場所	実施方式	テーマ	内容	
1	2.8(火)	9:00~12:00	L2	対面	Intro + Toeic Travel Unit 1a	So you don't need dinner tonight?	
					Toeic Travel Unit 1b	Cultural Reading, pp. 10-11	
2	2.9(水)	9:00~12:00	L2	対面	Toeic Travel Unit 2	Do you have anything to declare?	
					Toeic Travel Unit 3	Powerpoint Advice	
3	2.10(木)	9:00~12:00	L2	対面	Toeic Travel Unit 4	What is culturally acceptable?	
					Toeic Travel Unit 5	Homestay advice : Touring the house	
4	2.14(月)	9:00~12:00	L2	対面	Toeic Travel Unit 6	What do you mean? NZ videos: Hobbit + Hobbiton	
					Communications with your host family	Cultual Values Clarification	
5	2.15(火)	9:00~12:00	L2	対面	Homestay Do's and Don'ts	"Here's your tip." Saying good-bye	
					Student Presentations	Confidence in communication (Test)	

備者

島根大学行動指針のフェーズが2以上になった場合、対面を取り止め、オンライン授業に変更する。